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RESULT MERIT LIST
YEAR: 2025, CLASS: TEN

NAME OF EXAM:  
PUBLISH DATE: 

Total Number of Students: 33 Total Number of Appeared Students: 30 Total Number of Passed Students: 9 Passing Rate: 30.00%

SL.
Student 

ID
Roll 
No.

Name Gender Shift Section Group
Total 
Marks

Grand 
Total 
Marks

Grade GPA
Class 
Merit 

Failed 
Subject

Result 
Status

1 222135 1
CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
SHOYON

Male Day 2025 SCIENCE 767 767 A- 3.94 1 0 P

2 222132 22
MD. MASUD 
SORKAR

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 674 674 B 3.33 2 0 P

3 222125 21
MST. 
SURIYA 
AKTAR

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 668 668 B 3.33 3 0 P

4 222141 3
MST. MUKTA 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 640 640 C 2.94 4 0 P

5 222176 2
MST. 
JANNATI 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 SCIENCE 619 619 B 3.11 5 0 P

6 222129 4

KUMARI 
SONALI 
RANI CHAKE 
(ANGKITA)

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 607 607 C 2.89 6 0 P

7 222127 9
KUMARI 
HASI RANI

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 591 591 C 2.72 7 0 P

8 222131 5
MST. 
SONIYA 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 575 575 C 2.72 8 0 P

9 222136 14
MD. RAKIB 
SHEIKH

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 575 575 C 2.56 9 0 P

10 222130 6
MD. 
SHOHAN 
ISLAM

Male Day 2025 SCIENCE 647 647 F 0 10 1

11 222128 8
MD. ANAMUL 
SHAKH

Male Day 2025 SCIENCE 604 604 F 0 11 1

12 222126 11
MD. SHAZET 
HOSSEN

Male Day 2025 SCIENCE 548 548 F 0 12 2

13 222151 13
MD. ROBIUL 
ISLAM

Male Day 2025 SCIENCE 538 538 F 0 13 2
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14 222163 20
NAYAN 
KUMER 
SARKER

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 492 492 F 0 14 2

15 222133 12
MST. ADURI 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 488 488 F 0 15 2

16 233312 23
MD.ABU 
TALEB

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 530 530 F 0 16 3

17 255233 36
MD. 
KAWSAR 
HOSSEN

Male Day 2025 SCIENCE 506 506 F 0 17 3

18 222124 16
MD. BASID 
SARKER

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 483 483 F 0 18 3

19 222150 15
MD. EYAMIN 
HOSSEN 
SHIKH

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 475 475 F 0 19 3

20 222134 19
MST. 
MARINA 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 540 540 F 0 20 4

21 222343 10
MD.BYZID 
HOSSEN

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 531 531 F 0 21 4

22 222161 29
MD. HABIB 
SHAKH

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 487 487 F 0 22 4

23 222173 18
MD. ASLAM 
HOSSEN

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 481 481 F 0 23 4

24 222157 17
SREE. 
AONTOR 
KUMAR

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 476 476 F 0 24 4

25 222142 27
MD. 
SHOHAG 
HOSEN

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 474 474 F 0 25 4

26 222149 24
MD. RAHAT 
HOSSAN 
JOY

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 469 469 F 0 26 4

27 222162 25
MST. SADIA 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 452 452 F 0 27 4

28 222299 30
MST.AKHI 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 428 428 F 0 28 4

29 222300 26
MST.MARUFA 
KHATUN

Female Day 2025 HUMANITIES 421 421 F 0 29 4

30 222154 31
MD. ABU 
TALHA

Male Day 2025 HUMANITIES 381 381 F 0 30 7
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